TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA89055A2039 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
25.16 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.12% (-0.03)

ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,422 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

24.78 CAD (200)
25.42 CAD (300)
25.19 CAD
25.32 CAD
24.91 CAD
25.19 CAD
25.131048 CAD
196,014
4,926,037.28
851
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89055A2039&ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=245e1a7dba7be035f3695e5bd793fcba625ea52d57e195ba0cf351cc2d85f106&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fec160e316d937618&time=1726649235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c763f4bd877730a975e176f08933eb37cad96c69d7d2afd1244d65f62e5036d&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=05d91e33f0d919cfb&time=1726649235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffc64ee97add2f8e3d3ef8f8ba02408a3203e6c66c4065e04e69a77d5e9813a5&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83f4a8557b41bcdf9&time=1726649235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0259ea14b1914031e47794d62068fa87fd8c314d20c8292d49c52ee3adabe92f&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3947e8819dcbacd7b&time=1726649235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e21bf97df704091898d988ebc303dae95e425dfc8891f24ef4e23e9e0267f6db&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f26230e5a08c8d89e&time=1726649235&tool=RSC

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
25.16 CAD

Difference ©  -0.12%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,422 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.78 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 25.42 CAD (300)
Open 25.19 CAD
High 25.32 CAD
Low 24.91 CAD
Close (prev. day) 25.19 CAD
VWAP 25.131048 CAD
Volume (pcs) 196,014
Trading volume 4,926,037.28
Number of trades 851
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.21% +13.54% +55.79%
Perf (abs.) +3.51 +3.00 +9.01
Beta - - -
Volatility  19.39 19.78 25.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

25.28 CAD (301,611
25.70 CAD (257,587
24.13 CAD (236,464
21.98 CAD (251,286
26.93 CAD (2024/08/29
18.59 CAD (2024/02/06
26.93 CAD (2024/08/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.03 CAD (2023/12/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 16.70 EUR 0.00 1
16
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 25.16 CAD 4.93 851
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:36 16.50 EUR 0.00 3
17
Munich 2024/09/ 08:01 16.80 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:59 16.20 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393359228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311219653

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

17

2024/09/ 15:43 18.50 USD 0.01
16

2024/09/ 08:11 16.40 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313325264

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A
4] TOPAZ

Contact Details
TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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